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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Priya Sehdev2013
Classic

9.425 9.050 9.4259.175 37.075
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Lindsey Blevins2019
Golden Bear

8.750 9.425 9.2259.150 36.550
12 1 3T 4T 2 

2 

Megan Fetz2016
Dream Xtreme

9.025 9.100 9.1758.850 36.150
7 2 6 6 3 

3 

Hannah Jonas2026
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 9.075 9.0508.525 35.975
2T 3 10 8T 4 

4 

Abby Moore2033
Gymtowne Coastside

8.850 8.525 9.3009.150 35.825
10 7T 3T 2T 5 

5 

Phaedra Cox-Farr2047
San Francisco

9.325 8.775 9.3008.350 35.750
2T 5 12 2T 6 

6 

Cali Webb2017
Dream Xtreme

8.775 8.600 9.0009.325 35.700
11 6 1 11 7 

7 

Olivia Vidal2014
Classic

8.925 8.250 9.2259.150 35.550
9 10 3T 4T 8 

8 

Samantha Patterson2029
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 8.525 9.0258.500 35.200
5 7T 11 10 9 

9 

Ashlan Snider2037
Oroville

9.300 8.000 9.0508.600 34.950
4 12 8 8T 10 

10 

Mandee Jauregui2036
North Bay

8.975 8.425 8.8008.575 34.775
8 9 9 12 11 

11 

Paige Moore2027
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 8.150 9.1258.300 34.675
6 11 13 7 12 

12 

Kate Nations2028
Gymnastics Zone

8.725 7.775 8.2508.700 33.450
13 13 7 13 13 

13 
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